Leak Test
Connector
Selection Guide
FasTest, Inc.    1646 Terrace Drive    Roseville, MN 55113    Support: (800) 444-2373    Fax: (651) 645-7390    www.fastestinc.comA2
Introduction to FasTest
Selecting the right seal material is critical to the reliability of the connector
and the amount of maintenance required.  FasTest manufactured seals
exhibit superior wear resistance and maintain its sealing properties.

e
FN L - 042  041 - -
FasMate Part Number Key
Model
FN = Connects to internal threads
FX = Connects to external threads
Actuation Method
L =  Squeeze lever
V = Thumb valve
P = Pneumatic pilot
Termination Thread Profile (Female Media Port)
021 = 1/8” NPT
041 = 1/4” NPT
061 = 3/8” NPT
081 = 1/2” NPT
Special Options
Blank = None
Seal Material
Blank = Buna N
V = Viton
E = EPDM
Notes:
Part Number Keys are to assist in IDENTIFICATION ONLY.
Verify new part numbers with factory; some configurations are not possible.
Connector Thread Profile (Male)
022 = 1/8” NPT
042 = 1/4” NPT
062 = 3/8” NPT
082 = 1/2” NPT
026 = 1/8” BSPP
046 = 1/4” BSPP
066 = 3/8” BSPP
086 = 1/2” BSPP
044 = - 4 SAE
054 = - 5 SAE
064 = - 6 SAE
084 = - 8 SAE
108 = M10 x 1.0
128 = M12 x 1.5
148 = M14 x 1.5
168 = M18 x 1.5
228 = M22 x 1.5
- Connects to internal threads
- Connects to external threads